

SR 99 Pedestrian Improvement

BID OPENING DATE February 27, 2018 @ 10:00 a.m.

Table with columns for Vendor Name, Location, Engineers Estimate, Bid #1 (Johansen Construction Co.), Bid #2 (Active Construction), Bid #3 (Rodarte), Bid #4 (Tucci & Sons), Bid #5 (WH Nisqually), and Bid #6 (Ceccanti).

Main bid schedule table with columns for Item No., Item, Unit, Approx. Quantity, Unit Price, and Total for each bid. Includes items like SCHEDULE A - ROADWAY, SIDEWALK, STORMWATER IMPROVEMENTS, Minor Change, Roadway Surveying, etc.





SR 99 Pedestrian Improvement															
BID OPENING DATE February 27, 2018 @ 10:00 a.m.															
Vendor Name ----> Location ----->		Engineers Estimate		Bid #1 Johansen Construction Co.		Bid #2 Active Construction		Bid #3 Rodarte		Bid #4 Tucci & Sons		Bid #5 WH Nisqually		Bid #6 Ceccanti	
ITEM NO.	ITEM	UNIT	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
	SCHEDULE G TOTAL - JOINT UTILITY TRENCH SHARED COST				\$ 446,331.38		\$469,455.98		\$ 326,734.90		\$ 402,185.64		\$ 478,117.75		\$ 501,070.37
	CONSTRUCTION COST SUBTOTAL														
	TOTAL SCHEDULE A				\$ 4,574,200.02		\$4,575,718.00		\$ 4,902,081.82		\$ 4,844,409.05		\$ 5,169,205.90		\$ 5,563,578.65
	TOTAL SCHEDULE B				\$ 152,228.86		\$226,432.47		\$ 205,870.18		\$ 240,461.20		\$ 228,756.85		\$ 297,938.90
	TOTAL SCHEDULE C				\$ 354,755.00		\$390,675.49		\$ 326,324.97		\$ 491,643.15		\$ 336,039.47		\$ 542,620.26
	TOTAL SCHEDULE D				\$ 70,449.20		\$58,776.72		\$ 46,248.12		\$ 77,926.79		\$ 40,810.27		\$ 111,856.22
	TOTAL SCHEDULE E				\$ 26,046.30		\$23,551.57		\$ 15,440.95		\$ 20,804.07		\$ 14,325.47		\$ 8,031,382.10
	TOTAL SCHEDULE F				\$ 22,908.66		\$18,358.80		\$ 13,094.59		\$ 13,083.60		\$ 11,753.81		\$ 26,760.65
	TOTAL SCHEDULE G				\$ 446,331.38		\$469,455.98		\$ 326,734.90		\$ 402,185.64		\$ 478,117.75		\$ 501,070.37
	ENGINEER'S PROBABLE OPINION OF TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST (SCHEDULES A-G)				\$ 5,646,919.41		\$ 5,762,969.02		\$ 5,835,795.52		\$ 6,090,513.50		\$ 6,279,009.51		\$ 15,075,207.15

\$ 5,646,919.41  
\$ 0.00

\*tax rounding +.03

\*Incorrect unit price amt in Schedule

E